KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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2015-3852
2015-3851
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2015-3818
2015-3817
2015-3816
2015-3815
2015-3814
2015-3813
2015-3812
2015-3811
2015-3810
2015-3809
2015-3808

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/22/15 23:2423:24:57
02/22/15 23:0423:04:48
02/22/15 22:5522:55:14
02/22/15 22:4122:41:38
02/22/15 22:2422:24:37
02/22/15 22:2122:21:07
02/22/15 22:1922:19:12
02/22/15 21:4721:47:13
02/22/15 21:3421:34:30
02/22/15 21:3121:31:39
02/22/15 21:2221:22:46
02/22/15 21:1821:18:06
02/22/15 21:1221:12:30
02/22/15 21:0921:09:13
02/22/15 20:5820:58:12
02/22/15 20:3220:32:52
02/22/15 20:3220:32:39
02/22/15 20:0320:03:49
02/22/15 20:0320:03:03
02/22/15 19:3019:30:47
02/22/15 19:3019:30:25
02/22/15 19:2119:21:04
02/22/15 19:0119:01:32
02/22/15 18:4718:47:53
02/22/15 18:4618:46:27
02/22/15 18:4018:40:20
02/22/15 18:3218:32:02
02/22/15 18:3118:31:13
02/22/15 18:2518:25:19
02/22/15 17:1717:17:37
02/22/15 17:1217:12:39
02/22/15 16:4116:41:01
02/22/15 16:3916:39:25
02/22/15 16:3616:36:11
02/22/15 17:1917:19:30
02/22/15 16:2516:25:43
02/22/15 16:1016:10:14
02/22/15 16:1816:18:12
02/22/15 16:1216:12:31
02/22/15 16:0916:09:32
02/22/15 15:5415:54:32
02/22/15 15:3315:33:30
02/22/15 15:1515:15:05
02/22/15 14:5214:52:05
02/22/15 14:4814:48:15
02/22/15 14:0814:08:59
02/22/15 13:5713:57:34
02/22/15 13:4413:44:31

231
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S115
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68
68
68
68
68
68
S115
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
192
192
192
192
192

Location/Address

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
LEFEVRE HOUSE

152 1/2 ST JAMES ST, KINGSTON

STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

80 YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

27 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
TIMELY SIGNS

HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

LEFEVRE HOUSE

CITGO

SAVONA'S TATTORIA & PIZZA

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHILDREN'S HOME

LEFEVRE HOUSE

MILLENS SCRAP YARD

22 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, K...

72 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

152 1/2 ST JAMES ST, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

POST 3

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

110 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
214 LUCAS AVE, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
ELIZABETH STREET @ WASHINGTON AVE, KINGS...
FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
BINNEWATER ICE COMPANY

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

189 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

158 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

NORTH MANOR @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

18 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SICK REPORT 118

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNATTENDED DEATH 56
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MISSING PERSON 49

MISSING PERSON 49

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
HARASSMENT 27

MISSING PERSON 49
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

FOUND BICYCLE 19B
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

CHECK WELFARE 111
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SICK REPORT 118

Disposition
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-3807
2015-3806
2015-3805
2015-3804
2015-3803
2015-3802
2015-3801
2015-3800
2015-3799
2015-3798
2015-3797
2015-3796
2015-3795
2015-3794
2015-3793
2015-3792
2015-3791
2015-3790
2015-3789
2015-3788
2015-3787
2015-3786
2015-3785
2015-3784
2015-3783
2015-3782
2015-3781

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/22/15 13:2513:25:30
02/22/15 13:2613:26:22
02/22/15 13:2013:20:40
02/22/15 13:1313:13:42
02/22/15 13:0613:06:37
02/22/15 12:2812:28:33
02/22/15 12:1812:18:05
02/22/15 12:1012:10:09
02/22/15 11:4011:40:43
02/22/15 11:1911:19:07
02/22/15 11:0811:08:44
02/22/15 10:1610:16:50
02/22/15 10:0610:06:01
02/22/15 09:4809:48:16
02/22/15 09:4309:43:41
02/22/15 09:2009:20:34
02/22/15 08:3608:36:12
02/22/15 08:3108:31:34
02/22/15 08:0508:05:46
02/22/15 07:5507:55:03
02/22/15 07:2207:22:28
02/22/15 06:0406:04:23
02/22/15 06:0406:04:17
02/22/15 03:4603:46:00
02/22/15 03:3603:36:28
02/22/15 00:1800:18:15
02/22/15 00:1300:13:47

S140
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
226
192
192
S140
192
192
192
192
192
192
200
S134
200
200
S134
S134

Location/Address

81 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING

WEST CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

2NORMANN TEMPORARY SERVICES

TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

HURLEY AVENUE @ SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON
PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

DARMSTADT SHELTER

EAST O'REILLY STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KI...
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES

BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

WELLS FARGO ADVISORS

18 PETTIT AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ FAIRMONT AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHILDREN'S HOME
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Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

VOID 124

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIRE 70
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF AM/V 3...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
MISSING PERSON 49
MISSING PERSON 49

Disposition
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AL-S
H1
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V1
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A
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X
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A
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A

RC
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A

R5
R5

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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